
      Grand Avenue Athletics         
 

Bellmore – Merrick Central High School District Grand Avenue Middle School 
 
 

Cheerleading ⅞​ ​ ​ Ms. White​ ​ ​ k2white@bellmore-merrick.k12.ny.us  
 
Cross Country Girls’ ⅞​ ​ Mr. Nislow​ ​ ​ anislow@bellmore-merrick.k12.ny.us  
 
Cross Country Boys’ ⅞​             Mr. Krieg​ ​ ​ skrieg@bellmore-merrick.k12.ny.us  
 
Football 7​​ ​ ​ Mr. Fields ​ ​ ​ hfields@bellmore-merrick.k12.ny.us ​  
 
Football 8 ​ ​ ​ Mr. Rummenie ​ ​ drummenie@bellmore-merrick.k12.ny.us  
 
Kickline ⅞​ ​ ​ Ms. Giardina                           taylor.giardina519@gmail.com 
 
Soccer Boys’ 7​ ​ ​ Mr. Kanner​ ​ ​ jkanner@bellmore-merrick.k12.ny.us  
 
Soccer Boys’ 8 ​ ​ ​ Mr. Fisher​ ​ ​ bfisher@bellmore-merrick.k12.ny.us  
 
Soccer Girls’ 8​ ​ ​ Mr. Hill​​ ​ ​ jhill@bellmore-merrick.k12.ny.us  
 
Soccer Girls’ 7​ ​ ​ Mrs. Turowski​​ ​ cturowski@northbellmoreschools.org  
 
Tennis Girls’ ⅞​ ​ ​ Mr. Bargiel​ ​ ​ dbargiel@bellmore-merrick.k12.ny.us  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



Winter l Coach​ ​ Sport​ ​ ​ E-Mail Address 
 
Cheerleading ⅞​​ ​ Ms. White ​ ​ ​ k2white@bellmore-merrick.k12.ny.us  
 
Basketball Boys’ 7​ ​ Mr. Fields ​ ​ ​ hfields@bellmore-merrick.k12.ny.us  
 
Basketball Boys’ 8 ​ ​ Mr. Fisher​ ​ ​ bfisher@bellmore-merrick.k12.ny.us  
 
Kickline ⅞​ ​ ​ Ms. Giardina                           taylor.giardina519@gmail.com 
 
Volleyball Girls’ 7 ​ ​ Ms. Sheehan​ ​ ​ ksheehan@bellmore-merrick.k12.ny.us  
 
Volleyball Girls’ 8 ​ ​ Mr. Krieg​ ​ ​ skrieg@bellmore-merrick.k12.ny.us  
  

Winter Track Boys’ ⅞​ ​ Mr. Nislow​ ​ ​ anislow@bellmore-merrick.k12.ny.us  
 
Winter Track Girls’ ⅞                  Mr. Leverone ​ ​ ​ jleverone@bellmore-merrick.k12.ny.us  
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Winter ll Coach​ ​ Sport​ ​ ​ E-Mail Address 
 
Basketball Girls’ 7​ ​ Mr. Krieg​ ​ ​ skrieg@bellmore-merrick.k12.ny.us  
 
Basketball Girls’ 8​ ​ Mr. Bargiel​ ​ ​ dbargiel@bellmore-merrick.k12.ny.us 
 
Volleyball Boys' 7​ ​ Mr. Rummenie ​ ​ drummenie@bellmore-merrick.k12.ny.us  
​  
Volleyball Boys' 8​ ​ Mr. Fields ​ ​ ​ hfields@bellmore-merrick.k12.ny.us  
 
Wrestling ⅞​ ​ ​ Mr. Fisher​ ​ ​ bfisher@bellmore-merrick.k12.ny.us  
​ ​ ​  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:dbargiel@bellmore-merrick.k12.ny.us


Spring Coach​ ​ Sport​ ​ ​ E-Mail Address 
 
Baseball 7 ​ ​ ​ Mr. Kanner​ ​ ​ jkanner@bellmore-merrick.k12.ny.us   
 
Baseball 8​ ​ ​ Mr. Fields ​ ​ ​ hfields@bellmore-merrick.k12.ny.us  
​  
Lacrosse Boys’ ⅞​ ​ Mr. Fisher​ ​ ​ bfisher@bellmore-merrick.k12.ny.us  
 
Lacrosse Boys’ ⅞​ ​ Mr. Leverone ​ ​ ​ jleverone@bellmore-merrick.k12.ny.us  
 
Lacrosse Girls’   ⅞ ​ ​ Mrs. Turowski​​ ​ cturowski@northbellmoreschools.org  
 
Softball 7​ ​ ​ Mr. Hill​​ ​ ​ jhill@bellmore-merrick.k12.ny.us  
 
Softball 8 ​ ​ ​ Mr. Rummenie ​ ​ drummenie@bellmore-merrick.k12.ny.us  
 
Track Boys’ ⅞​ ​ ​ Mr. Nislow ​ ​ ​ anislow@bellmore-merrick.k12.ny.us  
 
Track Girls’ ⅞​ ​ ​ Ms. White ​ ​ ​ k2white@bellmore-merrick.k12.ny.us  
 
Tennis Boys’ ⅞​ ​ ​ Mr. Bargiel​ ​ ​ dbargiel@bellmore-merrick.k12.ny.us  
 
 
 

 
 

 


